Risultati per la classe 105 - INT NON PRO REGIONALE - GO f

Piazzamento BackNo HorseName

1

O NN DD DW=

574
645
610
543
618
641
566
600
634
647
541
577
606

I MA HANGTEN JAC
IM GUNNER SLIDE
GP MAGNIFICENT DREAM
THE LITTLE SPAT JABA
RS BACARDI N COCABLUE
CMP JOKE OF APRIL
SPOOK O JAY
CHINICCHEX
RICOSNAP
FROZEN CENTURY
SPOOKS LECTRIC GUN
LIZ BY DUN IT
STEADYS CHEX

LicenseNo Owner

7401
7901
7775
7173
6797
8150
7396
4975
5840
6406
6819
5942
5355

MICHELETTO DINO
RACCO SANDRO
GIANFORMAGGIO ROBERTA
AZ. AGR. EQUIESSE
LO FEUDO CHIARA MARIA
MARASCHIN PETRA
IUPPA LUIGI
SPIGOLON ANGELA
BASSI IRENE
DELLA VALLE FERRUCCIO
MARTINOLI OSVALDO
FERRARI DILETTA
FANTONI BARBARA

TSProp Rider

451
4286
1324
8239
3392
3266
4483
2247
5150
2098

942
3853
4541

MICHELETTO DINO
RACCO SILVIA
GIANFORMAGGIO ROBERTA

SANTOBUONO PASQUALE ANTONIO

LO FEUDO CHIARA MARIA
MARASCHIN PETRA
IUPPA LUIGI
SPIGOLON ANGELA
BASSI IRENE
DELLA VALLE FERRUCCIO
MARTINOLI OSVALDO
FERRARI DILETTA
FANTONI BARBARA

TesseraFISE TSRider Naz Judge1 Judge2 Judge3 Judge4 Judge5 TOT

Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
No
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
No
Si

451
4288
1324
2500
3392
3266
4483
2247
5150
2098

942
3853
4541

69,5
69,5
68,5
68
68
68
67,5
67,5
67
65
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69,5
69,5
68,5
68
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68
67,5
67,5
67
65



